0
.
a
>
m
O
@)
>

DATA




COAXIAL CABLE
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MK-FOUR RG 6/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 6/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 6/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 6/U Coaxial Cable

CCS /100M / Roll CCS /300M / Reel BC /100M/ Rol BC /300M / Reel
P/N: BM5-CS-6100W (UL No.: E315483)  P/N: BM5-CS-6300B ( UL No.: E315483 ) P/N: BM6-BC-6100W (UL No.: E315483)  P/N: BM6-BC-6300B (UL No.: E315483 )

MK-FOUR RG 6/U Coaxial Cable Tecpro RG 6/U Coaxial Cable WinTek RG 6/U Coaxial Cable WinTek RG 6/U Coaxial Cable
BC /500M / Reel BC },’BOOM / Reel BC/70M & 100M / Roll CCS /300M / Reel
P/N: BM6-BC-6500B ( UL No.: E315483 ) PIN: TP-6300 P/N: WT-6070 & WT-6100 P/N: WT-6300
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MK-FOUR RG 59/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 59/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 59/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 59/U Coaxial Cable
CCS /100M / Roll CCS/300M / Reel CCS / Jelly Filled / 300M / Reel BC /100M / Rol
P/N: BM5-CS-9100B (UL NO.: E315483 ) P/N: BM5-CS-9300B (UL NO.: E315483 ) P/N: BM5-CS-9300JB P/N: BMB-BC-9100B (UL NO.: E315483 )

MK-FOUR RG 59/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 59/U Coaxial Cable WinTek RG 59/U Coaxial Cable MK-FOUR RG 11/U Coaxial Cable
BC /300M & 500M / Reel BC /500M / Reel CCS / 100M & 300M / Roll CCS / 300M / Reel
P/N: BMB-BC-9300B (UL NO.: E315483)  P/N: BM7-BC-95008 P/N: WT-59100 & WT-59300 PIN: MK4-11300




UTP, TELEPHONE, ALARM CABLE

CAT
UTE Solig :?ug.
; I

MK-FOUR 4 Palrs Cat.6 UTP Cable MK-FOUR 4 Pairs Cat.5e UTP Cable Tecpro 4 Palrs Cat 5e UTP Cable WinTek 4 Pairs Cat.5e UTP Cable
23AWG / 305M / Box 24AWG / 305M / Box Jacket Color - Jacket Color — Grey or Blue
PIN: MK4—6305 ( UL NO.: E318732) P/N: MK4-5305 (UL NO.: E318732) P/N: TP- 5305 P/N: WT-5305B & WT-5305G

MK-FOUR 25 Pairs Cat.5e UTP Cable MK-FOUR 1 Pair Tel. Jumper Cable MK-FOUR 2 Pairs Te|ephone Cable MK-FOUR 2 Pairs Telephone Cable
24AWG / 0.5mm BC / 300M / Box (Grey) 0.50mm BC / 250M / Roll 0.50mm BC / 250M / Roll 0.63mm BC / 100M & 2501
P/N: MK4-25300 P/N: MK4-1250 PIN: MK4-2250 PIN: MK4-2100A & MK4-: 2250A

MK-FOUR 10, 20 Palrs Telephone Cable MK-FOUR 16 Pairs Telephone Cable MK-FOUR 30, 50 Pairs Tel. Cable MK-FOUR 10 Pairs Outdoor Tel. Cable
0.50mm BC / 250M / R 0.50mm BC / 100M / R 0.50mm BC / 500M 0.63mm BC / Jelly Filled / 500M / Reel
P/N: MK4-10250, MK4—20250 PIN: MK4-16100 P/N: MK4-30500, MK4—50500 P/N: MK4-10500JB
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| MK-FOUR 20 Pairs Outdoor Tel. Cable WinTek 2 Pairs Tele hone Cable Tecpro 3 Core Telephone Cable Tecpro 2 Pairs Tele hone Cable
0.63mm BC / Jelly Filled / 500M / Reel 0.45mm BC / 250 / R 0.63mm CCA / 200M / Roll 0.50mm CCA / 250M
l P/N: MK4-20500JB P/N: WT-2250 PIN: TP-3200 PIN: TP-2250

Tecpro 2 Pairs Telephone Cable ‘WinTek 4 Core Telephone Flat Cable MK,FOHRA Core Alarm Cable WinTek 4 Core Alarm Cable
- 0.63mm C%/ 100M %5012\M /Roll 7/0. 12mry_:( BC/100M/Roll ; m & 7/0,20mm TC / 100M / Rol 7/0.16mm & 7/0.20mm TCCA / 100M / Roll




OTHER CABLES, DISTRIBUTION BOX & FRAME

MK-FOUR 5 Core Non Armored MK-FOUR 7 Core Non Armored MK-FOUR 2 Pairs Screen WinTek 4 Core Control Cable
Auto Gate Cable Auto Gate Cable Control Cable 7/0.20mm TC / 7x0.16mm TC Braid /
5Cx3x0.65mm BC / 60M / Roll 7Cx3x0.65mm BC / 60M / Roll 7/0.20mm TC / PE / 300M / Roll 100M / Roll

P/N: AG-5360 P/N: AG-7360 PIN: MK4-9842 PIN: WT-9842

MK-FOUR 2 Pairs + MK-FOUR Twin Flat Cable WinTek Speaker Cable MK-FOUR Cat.6 & Cat.5e
2 Core Control Cable 2x23x0.12mm BC / 70M / Roll 2x50x0.12mm BC / 70M / Roll Stranded Patch Cord - 1M, 2M, 3M & 5M
6Cx7x0.2mm TC / 100M / Roll P/N: MK4-2370 PIN: WT-2570

P/N: MK4-6101

MK-FOUR ABS Plastic Box MK-FOUR Electro-Galvanized Metal Box MK-FOUR Electro-Galvanized Metal Box 1U Cable Management (Metal)
30 & 60 Pairs ( SIRIM: LABA/60A/1099/M ) 30 & 50 Pairs ( SIRIM: LABA/45A/0599/M ) 100, 200 & 400 Pairs P/N: CMP-0001
P/N: MK-430P & MK-460 P/N: MK-430 & MK-450 P/N: MK-4100, MK-4200 & MK-4400

MK-FOUR Cat.6 & Cat.5e 1 Vertical Wall Mounting Ring 2 Vertical Wall Mounting Ring
24 Port IDC Patch Panel 100-400 Pairs Frame 100 in / out - 400 in / out Pairs Frame
PIN: PPM-6110 & PPM-5110 P/N: WM1 F100 - F400 P/N: WM2 F100 - F400

90 & 150 Pairs Stainless Steel 1 Vertical 600 Pairs Floor Standing 2 Vertical 600 Pairs Floor Standing  Equipment Ra
Recessed Frame for 19" Rack y]:din D!Fg‘;lobuilﬂﬂ Frame
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ck
Main Distribution Frame 68U, 9U, 12U,15U,18U, 24U
&l i PIN: VS-260 .




FACEPLATE, KEYSTONE JACK, MODULE & TOOLS

MK-FOUR 1 & 2 Port Face Plate MK-FOUR Keystone Jack MK-FOUR 10 Pairs Module 10 Pairs Magazine Loaded with 3 Pole
P/N: WPM-1000 & WPM-2000 Cat 6 & Cat 5 P/N: MK4 V6 & MK4 V8 Fail Safe Gas Tube Arrester
PIN: KJM—SOSO KJM-5090 ( SIRIM: LAAA/57A & 58A/1298/S ) PIN: MK4 V11

MK-FOUR 4C Telephone Surface Label Holder for Frame & Module 6 Feet 2 Pole & 4 Pole Test Peg RJ45 Boots
PIN: MK4 V20 & MK4 V22 P/N: MK4 V28 & MK4 V48 Available 8 Colors

PIN TSM—40

Modular Plugs 50 Pin Centronic Male Connector RG 6 Conne: RG 59 Connect
RJ11 (4P4C), RJ11 (6P4C) PVC & Metal / Solder & Punch Type P/N: BNC- 601 /502/ 621 P/N: BNC-591/ 592 1001/921
RJ12 (6P6C), RJ45 (8P8C) 5

impact & Punch Down Tool Modular Crimpif g Tool Ratchet Crimpin%
(Made in Taiwan) for RJ1 1I RJ45 Made in Taiwan) for RG58, 5! (Made in Taiwan)
PIN: DL-16 P/N: DL-686R P/N DL-801C

'MK-FOUR Insertion Tool with Sensor

? 1K Classic Tone Tracer
P/ 4-\ 2 :




FIBER CABLE & ACCESSORIES

4/6/12 Core Multimode 62.5/125um 4612 Core Singlemode 9/125um 416112 Core Singlemode & Multimode 12 port Fiber Optic Wall Mount Box
Tight Buffer Tight Buffer 62.5/125um & 50/125um Central Code
Tube Design

12-48 port 19" Rack Fiber Panel ST Connector FC Connector SC Connector

FC to FC Fiber Patch Cord LC to LC Fiber Patch Cord SC to SC Fiber Patch Cord ST to SC Fiber Patch Cord

ST to ST Fiber Patch Cord MT to MT Fiber Patch Cord MT to SC Fiber Patch Cord MT to ST Fiber Patch Cord

-

'SC Coupler ) ST Coupler Splice Tray Splicing Holder




